FLAT OUT {ﬂﬁ

IRONING

PRICE LIST

RUGBY

Please provide hangers for hung items, all other items will be folded.
Hangers can be provided for a small fee of 50p per hanger.

CLOTHES

Baby clothes (0-3)
Children’s clothes (4-12)
Vests

T-shirts

Long sleeved tops (standard)
Short sleeved tops (standard)
Short sleeved tops (frills, pleats etc)
Long sleeved tops (frills, pleats etc)

Polo shirt

Long sleeve polo shirt
Jumper / sweater
Cardigan

Hoodie

Blouse

Trousers

Jeans

Skirt (standard)

Skirt (flared)

Midi dress

Maxi/long dress

Long sleeved shirts
Short sleeved shirts
Smart/Occasion Jacket
Nighty

Pyjama top

Pyjama bottoms
Jumpsuit

Shorts

BEDDING & DINING

Flat sheet cot / single
Fitted sheet cot/ single
Duvet cover cot/ single

Flat sheet double
Fitted sheet double
Duvet cover double

Flat sheet king
Fitted sheet king
Duvet cover king

Flat sheet super king
Fitted sheet super king
Duvet cover super king

Pillowcase
Miscellaneous
Extra creased items

Tea towel
Tablecloth

50p
85p
60p
f1
f1
90p
£1.20
£1.40
£1.20
£1.30
95p
f1
f1
£1.25
£1.30
f1
80p
£1.25
£1.25
£1.50
£1.65
£1.30
£2
95p
70p
70p
£1.50
£1.15

£1.50
£1.85
£2.00

£2.00
£2.75
£3.50

£3.00
£3.50
£4.50

£4.00
£4.50
£5

50p
from 60p
+50p per item

25p
£2
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e Minimum charge £15 per order

e Smoke free home

e Free delivery / collection within Rugby town area
¢ Villages within a 5 mile radius £5

collection / delivery charge
e One-off’s and catch up

e Weekly / monthly
e 24-hour turnaround if needed



