

PRICE LIST

Please provide hangers for hung items, all other items will be folded. Hangers can be provided for a small fee of 50p per hanger.

CLOTHES

Baby clothes (0-3)	50p
Children's clothes (4-12)	85p
Vests	60p
T-shirts	£1
Long sleeved tops (standard)	£1
Short sleeved tops (standard)	90p
Short sleeved tops (frills, pleats etc)	£1.20
Long sleeved tops (frills, pleats etc)	£1.40
Polo shirt	£1.20
Long sleeve polo shirt	£1.30
Jumper / sweater	95p
Cardigan	£1
Hoodie	£1
Blouse	£1.25
Trousers	£1.30
Jeans	£1
Skirt (standard)	80p
Skirt (flared)	£1.25
Midi dress	£1.25
Maxi/long dress	£1.50
Long sleeved shirts	£1.65
Short sleeved shirts	£1.30
Smart/Occasion Jacket	£2
Nighty	95p
Pyjama top	70p
Pyjama bottoms	70p
Jumpsuit	£1.50
Shorts	£1.15

- Minimum charge £15 per order
- Smoke free home
- Free delivery / collection within Rugby town area
- Villages within a 5 mile radius £5

collection / delivery charge

- One-off's and catch up
- Weekly / monthly
- 24-hour turnaround if needed

BEDDING & DINING

Flat sheet cot / single	£1.50
Fitted sheet cot / single	£1.85
Duvet cover cot / single	£2.00
Flat sheet double	£2.00
Fitted sheet double	£2.75
Duvet cover double	£3.50
Flat sheet king	£3.00
Fitted sheet king	£3.50
Duvet cover king	£4.50
Flat sheet super king	£4.00
Fitted sheet super king	£4.50
Duvet cover super king	£5

Pillowcase 50p
Miscellaneous from 60p
Extra creased items +50p per item

Tea towel 25p
Tablecloth £2